

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5944/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2006 in RFA No. 3150/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UJLA ARORA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Mr.Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr.Monohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.
Mr.Ehrasz Zafar, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master