

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5944/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2006 in RFA No.3150/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UJLA ARORA (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Divya Shukla, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Arora, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List in the month of February, 2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]
| Court Master

| |
| Court Master

[Indu Bala Kapur]

|