

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2032/2013

UJLA ARORA (D) BY LRS. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3942/2013 (IV)

Date : 25-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGODAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow i.e. on 26.07.2017

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER